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1 Lisa Rooney 18 Y Y Y Y 720 400 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
2 Elaine Reid 20 Y Y Y Y 778 394 40 39 40 37 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 37 38 38 40 39 40 39 39 39
3 Shun-Lai Chan 18 Y Y Y Y 693 390 39 40 38 38 37 38 38 38 38 38 38 39 40 39 39 38 40 38
4 Annette Helliwell 17 Y Y Y Y 641 387 34 36 36 37 37 37 39 39 40 39 39 37 39 38 39 38 37
5 Karen Chart 21 Y Y Y Y 744 374 37 38 28 33 34 34 35 35 34 37 39 36 37 36 40 36 35 34 37 37 32
6 Ruth Cottam 16 Y Y Y Y 586 374 37 38 35 35 35 36 36 36 36 37 38 37 38 37 40 35
7 Evie Odej 11 Y Y Y Y 374 343 31 32 34 33 33 34 34 35 38 39 31
8 Ria Trundley 14 Y Y Y Y 436 335 33 21 30 27 31 29 35 38 33 35 27 36 35 26
9 Kate Knight 14 Y Y Y Y 417 321 34 37 20 28 25 29 29 30 34 35 37 28 26 25
10 Mandy Curtis 9 Y Y Y Y 301 301 35 35 26 32 37 40 34 32 30
11 Suguna Kulasekaram 9 Y Y Y Y 290 290 36 36 27 31 30 32 33 33 32
12 Jo Dodge 8 Y Y Y Y 278 278 29 33 35 37 37 36 35 36
13 Maria Lawrence 9 Y Y Y 295 0 34 28 33 32 34 37 38 30 29
14 Rosa Constantinou 8 Y Y Y 267 0 25 38 39 32 30 31 36 36
15 Helen Clarke 7 Y Y Y 249 0 32 34 38 37 36 38 34
16 Maggie Swinnerton 7 Y Y 217 0 32 30 31 32 31 34 27
17 Karen Weighall 7 Y Y 204 0 26 30 30 31 30 29 28
18 Alison Fox 6 Y Y 194 0 31 33 35 33 33 29
19 Jenny Cooney 5 Y Y 182 0 39 38 35 37 33
20 Cristina Labung 5 Y Y 154 0 24 35 31 30 34
21 Jude Wheeler 4 Y Y Y 130 0 23 38 34 35
22 Chloe Constantinou 4 Y 115 0 22 29 36 28
23 Julia Fernando 3 Y Y 111 0 38 36 37
24 Lorraine Turner 2 Y 67 0 31 36
25 Tina Slaughter 1 Y 39 0 39
26 Alison Symonds-Tayler 1 Y 33 0 33
26= Linda O'Sullivan 1 Y 33 0 33
28 Sue Gray 1 Y 32 0 32
29 Grace Charley 1 Y 31 0 31
30 Nicola Dullaway 1 Y 30 0 30
31 Harriet Archer 1 Y 29 0 29
32 Marie Gray 0 0 0

Only a member's ten best scores count in the Championship.    Where points are to be awarded there is shown an 'x'.  
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1 Mark Constantinou 22 Y Y Y Y 852 398 38 39 39 39 39 40 37 39 39 38 35 39 40 35 39 40 37 40 40 40 40
2 Gordon Hennessy 12 Y Y Y Y 460 390 39 40 39 40 40 39 37 37 40 39 35 35
3 Antony Constantinou 19 Y Y Y Y 708 382 37 37 38 38 38 38 36 38 37 37 34 38 39 36 38 36 36 38 39
4 Chris Curtis 17 Y Y Y Y 620 376 39 38 35 35 37 38 36 38 36 39 36 32 36 38 36 34 37
5 Richard Fox 13 Y Y Y Y 463 371 39 36 39 37 39 37 38 30 34 35 37 30 32
6 Martin Lloyd 22 Y Y Y Y 759 364 34 34 36 36 34 36 35 36 37 32 35 36 36 37 38 31 36 34 30 33 29 34
7 Toni Reid 12 Y Y Y Y 425 363 38 40 33 37 35 37 34 37 30 32 36 36
8 Tony Trundley 9 Y Y Y Y 329 329 38 39 38 40 36 34 37 33 34
9 Jonathan Sharrock 11 Y Y Y Y 343 320 36 32 29 33 26 35 23 33 30 34 32
10 Tim Gray 11 Y Y Y Y 336 312 31 38 28 32 29 32 30 31 32 24 29
11 Melvin Trundley 12 Y Y Y Y 358 307 30 25 31 26 31 28 35 30 33 27 33 29
12 Keith Dunning 9 Y Y Y Y 301 301 37 32 31 37 30 33 35 31 35
13 Oliver Collis 14 Y Y Y 553 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 39 38 36
14 Tom Curtis 12 Y Y Y 384 0 35 29 34 30 33 31 32 33 34 30 32 31
15 Roger Bryant 8 Y Y Y 312 0 40 40 38 39 38 39 39 39
16 Bob Chart 9 Y Y Y 296 0 31 30 36 34 35 36 26 35 33
17 Rupert Quested 10 Y Y Y 290 0 25 30 27 31 29 30 28 34 30 26
18 Mike Mason 7 Y Y Y 248 0 36 35 37 31 38 33 38
19 Ashley Pate 7 Y Y 243 0 35 34 33 33 34 37 37
20 Harry Bryant 7 Y Y 234 0 32 35 33 34 32 35 33
21 Steve Cooney 6 Y Y Y 204 0 37 33 31 33 31 39
22 Andy Stalley 6 Y 203 0 36 33 32 35 33 34
23 Gary Thompson 6 Y Y 179 0 33 35 24 31 28 28
24 Andy Randall 5 Y Y 161 0 40 39 28 25 29
25 John Helliwell 5 Y Y 158 0 26 32 31 38 31
26 Shaun Cooney 5 Y Y 151 0 31 28 29 32 31
27 Jim Knight 5 Y Y Y 148 0 24 30 34 35 25
28 Mark Finbow 3 Y 112 0 39 38 35
29 Alex Magee 2 Y Y 69 0 32 37
30 Douglas Josham 2 Y Y 64 0 34 30
31 Roland Townson 2 Y 62 0 32 30
32 Bill Walsh 2 Y Y 61 0 34 27
33 Alex Helliwell 2 Y 57 0 27 30
33= Nigel Pointer 2 Y 57 0 27 30
35 Paul Cooper 2 Y 55 0 27 28
36 Dave Condon 2 Y Y 53 0 28 25
37 Ercole Lugari 1 Y 40 0 40
38 Robert Knight 1 Y 38 0 38
39 Paul Booth 1 Y 29 0 29
39= Thomas Wilkie 1 Y 29 0 29
41 Brandan Morrell 1 Y 28 0 28
41= Andy Schendel 1 Y 28 0 28
43 Rob Wilson 1 Y 26 0 26
44 John Allen 1 Y 23 0 23
44= Matthew Gray 1 Y 23 0 23
46 Glen Smith 0 0 0
46= Chris Wright 0 0 0
47= Danny Morrell 0 0 0
48= Robert Nyman 0 0 0
49= Dave Quickenden 0 0 0
50= 0 0 0

Only a member's ten best scores count in the Championship.    Where points are to be awarded there is shown an 'x'.  
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1 Lisa Rooney 22 395 35 21 20 20 23 17 15 18 12 11 14 8 23 16 15 18 15 8 18 22 23 23
2 Annette Helliwell 20 370 34 23 23 25 22 14 14 8 22 16 4 20 15 20 10 9 25 20 24 22
3 Elaine Reid 25 332 9 13 5 30 19 17 16 17 15 13 15 13 11 6 6 12 15 11 15 9 14 6 7 20 18
4 Shun-Lai Chan 19 265 8 15 33 18 16 14 15 14 12 14 12 7 3 18 14 12 14 7 19
5 Ruth Cottam 17 205 7 12 31 16 15 13 13 13 11 11 10 5 8 13 6 4 17
6 Karen Chart 25 176 5 4 17 7 8 9 9 8 6 7 5 13 7 4 5 6 6 11 6 7 6 1 5 6 8
7 Ria Trundley 18 170 8 22 11 11 10 10 8 8 3 9 10 6 10 2 5 12 11 14
8 Helen Clarke 9 121 24 15 14 13 10 13 12 5 15
9 Mandy Curtis 14 94 3 3 12 10 7 11 3 5 7 6 7 5 4 11
10 Jo Dodge 9 92 16 9 8 9 12 8 12 7 11
11 Jenny Cooney 6 82 29 14 9 10 9 11
12 Evie Odej 12 76 13 7 9 5 5 8 4 5 4 12 2 2
13 Rosa Constantinou 11 62 14 3 4 9 1 6 7 5 4 3 6
14 Alison Fox 7 60 4 7 13 9 11 8 8
15 Maggie Swinnerton 7 49 6 6 7 6 8 6 10
16 Maria Lawrence 13 43 1 5 4 2 2 1 5 7 2 4 3 1 6
17 Suguna Kulasekaram 10 41 2 2 9 6 3 1 3 8 3 4
18 Julia Fernando 3 39 5 20 14
19 Kate Knight 16 32 1 4 4 1 1 1 2 4 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 1
20 Linda O'Sullivan 1 25 25
21 Karen Weighall 11 23 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 6 1 3 2
22 Cristina Labung 5 22 7 4 5 2 4
22= Jude Wheeler 4 22 6 1 10 5
24 Chloe Constantinou 4 19 5 4 7 3
25 Nicola Dullaway 1 15 15
26 Grace Charley 3 13 4 8 1
27 Lorraine Turner 2 12 6 6
28 Harriet Archer 1 5 5
29 Sue Gray 2 4 3 1
30 Tina Slaughter 1 2 2
30= Marie Gray 1 2 2
32 Alison Symonds-Tayler 1 1 1
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1 Martin Lloyd 29 513 38 22 24 22 22 22 20 21 13 17 9 20 15 13 9 9 10 15 19 16 19 12 20 12 7 24 21 22 20
2 Mark Constantinou 24 491 41 26 26 26 23 16 18 15 23 19 11 24 11 12 18 21 16 22 13 15 16 29 25 25
3 Antony Constantinou 21 391 39 25 23 24 21 15 19 13 21 18 11 10 21 10 11 19 14 21 13 15 28
4 Chris Curtis 20 364 12 18 36 20 21 18 21 20 17 22 15 19 12 16 8 18 19 9 26 17
5 Gordon Hennessy 16 347 42 27 17 24 20 13 26 20 22 17 21 15 23 13 23 24
6 Richard Fox 15 256 19 37 21 19 19 19 20 11 16 16 16 8 6 9 20
7 Toni Reid 14 236 11 7 19 19 20 21 18 19 16 15 14 18 12 27
8 Oliver Collis 15 204 14 17 18 18 16 16 10 17 7 17 9 9 10 8 18
9 Roger Bryant 10 198 40 25 10 12 25 21 13 14 14 24
10 Tony Trundley 11 183 24 14 17 12 22 16 20 11 12 14 21
11 Keith Dunning 12 169 17 18 10 14 9 13 13 17 17 10 8 23
12 Mike Mason 10 145 17 7 18 6 11 6 21 19 21 19
13 Melvin Trundley 15 142 10 26 13 13 7 7 9 2 10 7 11 3 16 3 5
14 Andy Stalley 9 136 16 15 16 16 14 17 13 14 15
15 Bob Chart 9 134 27 11 17 13 9 8 10 17 22
16 Jonathan Sharrock 15 133 4 6 19 10 7 6 4 11 8 9 4 13 10 10 12
17 Tom Curtis 14 127 11 11 11 11 9 10 9 15 8 9 5 6 2 10
18 Harry Bryant 7 94 28 12 14 12 10 13 5
19 John Helliwell 8 83 21 12 16 2 10 7 8 7
20 Tim Gray 14 82 4 1 8 4 3 6 5 7 6 14 5 4 5 10
21 Gary Thompson 9 80 9 7 6 9 4 4 12 13 16
22 Steve Cooney 7 76 6 32 12 12 4 1 9
23 Ashley Pate 8 75 12 6 8 11 9 7 11 11
24 Shaun Cooney 8 71 12 11 7 8 5 5 5 18
25 Rupert Quested 12 53 3 2 5 3 4 10 2 4 4 3 8 5
26 Alex Magee 4 52 7 12 16 17
27 Mark Finbow 4 48 14 8 7 19
27= Glen Smith 3 48 15 16 17
29 Nigel Pointer 2 37 23 14
29= Robert Nyman 3 37 9 15 13
31 Bill Walsh 2 34 22 12
32 Andy Randall 5 33 10 6 8 5 4
33 Jim Knight 5 31 10 8 5 4 4
34 Andy Schendel 4 26 4 9 4 9
35 Douglas Josham 2 25 7 18
36 Roland Townson 2 20 10 10
37 Brandan Morrell 1 19 19
38 Dave Condon 2 14 11 3
39 Robert Knight 1 13 13
40 Danny Morrell 1 12 12
41 Alex Helliwell 3 10 3 5 2
42 Thomas Wilkie 1 9 9
43 Rob Wilson 1 8 8
43= John Allen 1 8 8
44= Paul Cooper 2 8 6 2
46 Chris Wright 1 7 7
47 Matthew Gray 1 5 5
48 Ercole Lugari 2 3 2 1
48= Dave Quickenden 1 3 3
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1 Elaine Reid 25 380 12 10 4 24 27 17 17 24 20 21 21 16 10 3 7 22 20 13 18 10 12 6 7 22 17
2 Karen Chart 25 371 16 7 30 19 19 20 19 16 19 10 8 21 13 13 5 24 12 16 8 2 5 11 21 17 20
3 Annette Helliwell 21 308 11 24 20 20 25 20 13 14 12 22 18 1 12 11 15 7 5 7 9 24 18
4 Shun-Lai Chan 19 270 8 13 33 26 15 15 23 6 18 7 7 12 2 20 13 11 9 8 24
5 Lisa Rooney 22 264 32 21 10 10 6 7 12 13 15 1 12 8 19 15 10 7 2 4 4 22 18 16
6 Ria Trundley 18 225 15 20 18 12 12 16 5 17 6 17 11 4 10 5 9 10 15 23
7 Ruth Cottam 17 177 7 3 21 15 14 14 14 16 11 15 8 1 6 14 6 4 8
8 Kate Knight 16 154 6 39 9 4 4 9 5 9 3 12 1 1 13 10 1 28
9 Mandy Curtis 13 143 1 11 25 13 5 2 8 21 5 18 8 2 24
10 Rosa Constantinou 11 136 37 4 5 8 1 14 8 22 8 4 25
11 Karen Weighall 11 112 22 22 1 8 1 5 8 7 15 19 4
12 Cristina Labung 5 105 42 20 14 20 9
13 Maria Lawrence 12 104 4 18 2 10 5 4 10 5 5 17 5 19
14 Helen Clarke 9 100 7 7 6 16 17 17 21 4 5
15 Jo Dodge 9 99 5 5 4 5 5 18 21 9 27
16 Maggie Swinnerton 8 90 8 8 19 2 13 20 4 16
17 Evie Odej 12 88 40 10 2 2 3 5 1 4 6 6 7 2
18 Alison Fox 7 51 9 7 12 4 3 7 9
19 Jenny Cooney 6 48 15 6 6 11 2 8
20 Chloe Constantinou 3 46 13 4 29
21 Jude Wheeler 4 33 16 4 9 4
22 Suguna Kulasekaram 9 30 2 1 4 4 1 3 4 9 2
23 Marie Gray 1 25 25
24 Julia Fernando 3 19 3 8 8
24= Linda O'Sullivan 1 19 19
26 Grace Charley 2 14 13 1
27 Harriet Archer 1 13 13
28 Lorraine Turner 1 7 7
29 Alison Symonds-Tayler 1 6 6
29= Nicola Dullaway 1 6 6
31 Sue Gray 2 4 3 1
32 Tina Slaughter 1 2 2
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1 Martin Lloyd 29 325 28 14 7 7 11 12 9 12 6 7 8 14 8 6 6 9 11 15 10 9 12 10 16 9 4 6 24 21 14
2 Mark Constantinou 23 302 22 17 15 14 12 9 11 18 11 9 13 10 10 13 12 13 15 12 10 11 17 13 15
3 Chris Curtis 20 301 10 9 38 23 13 13 18 17 15 18 12 19 9 14 2 19 23 4 19 6
4 Antony Constantinou 20 256 34 16 7 4 17 11 10 17 14 5 10 16 11 7 10 16 19 8 10 14
5 Richard Fox 16 221 12 36 9 9 12 13 10 14 18 7 13 20 7 11 16 14
6 Jonathan Sharrock 15 210 11 7 29 20 21 1 20 17 14 6 10 25 12 7 10
7 Melvin Trundley 15 205 19 35 12 21 21 21 16 4 16 3 8 3 20 3 3
8 Gordon Hennessy 16 198 23 22 11 8 9 11 15 19 11 8 6 11 13 6 16 9
9 Oliver Collis 16 186 6 18 18 22 21 23 22 14 5 3 7 7 2 7 5 6
10 Tom Curtis 15 160 2 16 16 17 15 19 8 1 7 6 25 3 11 2 12
11 Harry Bryant 8 149 9 23 23 26 22 22 9 15
12 Mike Mason 10 148 19 13 20 12 13 13 26 14 11 7
13 Bob Chart 9 141 18 14 23 19 10 9 11 22 15
14 Roger Bryant 9 136 31 4 9 17 16 15 14 12 18
14= Tony Trundley 11 136 25 3 15 13 18 17 8 14 8 4 11
16 Andy Stalley 10 129 14 11 11 13 14 17 17 10 9 13
17 Gary Thompson 9 128 8 8 14 16 9 7 23 22 21
18 Tim Gray 14 121 17 1 1 1 2 4 2 6 18 24 11 23 7 4
19 Keith Dunning 11 106 5 4 7 6 12 12 15 11 9 12 13
19= Shaun Cooney 7 106 15 12 21 8 15 15 20
21 Toni Reid 14 98 4 6 3 3 5 8 3 10 10 2 2 18 1 23
22 John Helliwell 8 91 17 6 15 3 6 19 20 5
23 Rupert Quested 13 90 5 5 8 10 6 11 11 1 6 5 6 11 5
24 Steve Cooney 7 69 5 27 10 16 7 1 3
25 Douglas Josham 2 59 18 41
26 Alex Magee 4 56 4 14 21 17
27 Ashley Pate 8 51 2 2 7 3 5 5 13 14
28 Robert Nyman 3 49 7 23 19
29 Alex Helliwell 3 40 19 13 8
29= Andy Schendel 4 40 1 16 1 22
31 Andy Randall 5 37 9 5 9 8 6
32 Jim Knight 5 36 14 11 4 4 3
33 Mark Finbow 4 29 6 6 5 12
34 Glen Smith 3 27 11 10 6
35 John Allen 1 26 26
35= Matthew Gray 1 26 26
37 Nigel Pointer 2 24 12 12
38 Dave Condon 2 18 10 8
39 Thomas Wilkie 1 16 16
39= Chris Wright 1 16 16
41 Danny Morrell 1 15 15
42 Paul Cooper 2 13 10 3
42= Roland Townson 2 13 4 9
44 Bill Walsh 1 9 9
44= Rob Wilson 1 9 9
46 Paul Booth 1 5 5
47 Robert Knight 1 4 4
47= Dave Quickenden 1 4 4
49 Ercole Lugari 2 3 2 1


	Champ. - Women
	Champ. - Men
	A-G - Women
	A-G - Men
	H - Women
	H - Men
	2015-2016



